

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT
GOVERNMENT CENTER
14949 62nd STREET NORTH P.O. BOX 6 STILLWATER, MN 55082-0006
Office: 651-430-6655 TTY: 651-430-6246 FAX: 651-430-6730

Subsurface Sewage Treatment System Maintenance Permit

This section must be completed in its entirety to constitute a valid maintenance permit. This permit must be completed prior to performing maintenance activities and remain on-site for the duration of the maintenance activity.

unicipality: _	988: 4/90 Kerkuro LE 7110:50	50412	. Froperty Owner's	Name: Mccha	el Than	
_		<u>504</u> 2 Property Id	lentification Numbe	er:	<u> </u>	
	ermit No: <u>116/7/1X693(</u>		and License No. Me	eyer Sewer Service, In	nc./L915	
		NING SECOND DESCRIPTION OF THE SECOND				
/ Ma	intenance Performed	Tank Me	asurement (must b	e completed if tank	s NOT pumped)	
Tank(s) Pumped		Liquid Level of	Tank ir			
Sludge and scum measured		Sludge Level ir	Tank in	Scum Level in Tani	kin	
Do tanks need to be pumped?		1 3raage + 2cm	studge + scum / Liquid Level X 100			
☐ Yes ☐	No (if no provide measurement	s) = % Studge & St	cum Ta	anks must be pumped	if 25% or greate	
Access used	to remove sentago:				_ <u></u>	
Nore all en	to remove septage: Mainter	— Utner	tenter authorization of	code)		
Were all cov	ers securely replaced? 🖊 Yes	s 🗆 No				
Were all cov	ers securely replaced? 🖊 Yes	s 🗆 No			erating denth or	
Were all cov	ers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu	s 🗆 No			erating depth or	
Were all cov	ers securely replaced? 🖊 Yes	s 🗆 No		tank below the ope ers?	erating depth or	
Were all cov	ers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu	s No eptic, holding, pret urally unsound main	reatment or pump		erating depth or	
Were all cov	ers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu	No eptic, holding, preturally unsound main	reatment or pump ntenance hole cove	c tank below the ope ers? Cover Damage	erating depth or	
Were all cov	rers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu Tank Septic/Holding Tank #1	Pos No Leaking Out Yes No	Leaking In	Cover Damage Ves No	erating depth or	
Were all cov	rers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu Tank Septic/Holding Tank #1 Septic/Holding Tank #2	Leaking Out Yes No	Leaking In Yes No	Cover Damage Yes No	erating depth or	
Were all cov Is there evic evidence o	rers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu Tank Septic/Holding Tank #1 Septic/Holding Tank #2 Pretreatment Tank Pump Tank	Leaking Out Yes No Yes No Yes No	Leaking In Yes No Yes No	Cover Damage Yes No Yes No	erating depth or	
Were all covidence of evidence o	rers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu Tank Septic/Holding Tank #1 Septic/Holding Tank #2 Pretreatment Tank Pump Tank	Leaking Out Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No	Leaking In Yes No Yes No Yes No	c tank below the operers? Cover Damage Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No		
were all cover the street of t	rers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu Tank Septic/Holding Tank #1 Septic/Holding Tank #2 Pretreatment Tank Pump Tank Illons of septage were removed gal Tank #2	Leaking Out Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No	Leaking In Yes No Yes No Yes No	Cover Damage Yes No Yes No Yes No		
Were all coving there evice of evidence of the	rers securely replaced? Yes lence of tank leakage from a se f damaged, cracked, or structu Tank Septic/Holding Tank #1 Septic/Holding Tank #2 Pretreatment Tank Pump Tank	Leaking Out Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No	Leaking In Yes No Yes No Yes No	Cover Damage Yes No Yes No Yes No		

Meyer Sewer Service, Inc. 5325 Manning Ave S Afton, MN 55001 License# 915 P: 651-459-0162